South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17, 2024, 02:34:38 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0260 General Bill, By O'Dell, Bryan, Elliott, Hayes, Land, Leatherman, Leventis, Martin, McGill, Reese, Waldrep,
Washington and Wilson

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 57-3-665 so as to provide that the South
Carolina Department of Transportation shall construct and maintain turning lanes entering and exiting secondary public
education facilities.

11/14/94
11/14/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
02/21/95
01/31/96
01/31/96
01/31/96
02/01/96
02/06/96
02/06/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Transportation

Introduced and read first time SJ-89

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-89

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-7
Amended SJ-24

Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
Read third time and sent to House SJ-24

Introduced and read first time HJ-177

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-177

Page 1 of 1



