South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 02:34:38 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0260 General Bill, By O'Dell, Bryan, Elliott, Hayes, Land, Leatherman, Leventis, Martin, McGill, Reese, Waldrep, Washington and Wilson

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 57-3-665 so as to provide that the South Carolina Department of Transportation shall construct and maintain turning lanes entering and exiting secondary public education facilities.

11/14/94	Senate	Prefiled
11/14/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-89
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-89
02/21/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation SJ-7
01/31/96	Senate	Amended SJ-24
01/31/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
01/31/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
02/01/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-24
02/06/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-177
02/06/96	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-177